
MOORE COUNTY STATISTICS REPORT
Bert Database Current As Of 9/2/2025 8:49:42 AM [SUCCESSFUL]

JURISDICTION: MUNICIPALITY = 63_01, 63_02, 63_03, 63_04, 63_05, 63_06, 63_07, 63_08, 63_09, 63_10, 63_11 and STATUS = A, I
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 2,112  2,487 75 1,641  1,165  4,248  49  250  455 122  29  221  4,187  1,911 6,319MUNICIPALITY : ABERDEEN  1 4  0 0  0  0

 67  72 1 46  38  129  1  2  15 0  1  4  128  54 186MUNICIPALITY : CAMERON  0 0  0 0  0  0

 841  807 14 473  352  1,527  9  81  143 15  8  69  1,493  574 2,136MUNICIPALITY : CARTHAGE  1 1  0 0  0  0

 617  567 9 167  67  1,181  10  29  60 13  1  26  989  346 1,361MUNICIPALITY : FOXFIRE  0 1  0 0  0  0

 455  416 11 211  134  825  12  37  63 17  5  34  797  262 1,093MUNICIPALITY : PINEBLUFF  0 0  0 0  0  0

 6,316  6,204 93 2,311  377  13,134  49  336  805 190  34  246  10,946  3,734 14,926MUNICIPALITY : PINEHURST  1 2  0 0  0  0

 167  214 0 89  21  291  3  109  40 3  3  131  255  84 470MUNICIPALITY : ROBBINS  0 0  0 0  0  0

 4,431  5,197 97 3,040  1,559  9,868  43  324  778 151  46  242  8,957  3,571 12,770MUNICIPALITY : SOUTHERN PINES  1 5  0 0  0  0

 87  143 1 280  301  170  1  9  28 1  1  11  378  122 511MUNICIPALITY : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0 0  0  0

 331  364 11 133  70  658  3  34  56 12  7  33  543  264 840MUNICIPALITY : VASS  0 1  0 0  0  0

 1,643  1,618 42 404  62  3,215  7  102  276 36  12  80  2,580  1,050 3,710MUNICIPALITY : WHISPERING PINES  0 3  0 0  0  0

 44,322  8,795  17,067  18,089 354  4,146  35,246  187  560  147  1,313  2,719  1,097  31,253  11,972 Total  4 17  0 0  0  0
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